Renova

200063111 - Pap.Hig.Jumbo Renovagreen 90m 2F 12rl Br

Unidade de venda:

Embalagem
EAN:
Rolos:

Folhas:

Dimensdes (mm):

Peso bruto (kg):

EMB

200083111

muj

5601028017893
12

2

525 x 350 x 180
3,228 (£7%)

FRANCE - Croix des Vernes, 03270 Saint-Yorre
BELGIQUE - BELGIE - 523 Avenue Louise/Louizalaan, 1050 Bruxelles/Brussel
ESPANA - 30, Monte Esquinza 28010 Madrid

PORTUGAL - Renova FPA, S.A. 2354-001 Torres Novas

myrenova.com

=

Paletizacao
DUN:
Sacos por Nivel:

N° de Niveis:

Unidades por Palete:

Altura (mm):

Peso bruto (kg):

55601028017898
5

11

55

2.124

200 (£7%)

Data de Aprovacéo:

IP.SGQ.PL.01.02.A

17-05-2021





